Ayer 4th of July Committee

A Fresh Ayer Celebration of Independence Town Hall, 1 Main Street Ayer, MA 01432

APPLICATION FOR BOOTH SPACE AT PIRONE PARK, SATURDAY, JULY 7, 2018 (Rain date, Sunday, July 8th, 2018)

ORGANIZATION		_
CONTACT PERSON		_
MAILING ADDRESS		-
TELEPHONE #		_
ITEMS/SERVICE/S		- -
Will Need Access to Electricity	v? () YES () NO	
"Things Needed"		
	G THEIR OWN TABLES, CHAIRS, AWNINGS, ETC. ASSIGNED BY THE 4 TH OF JULY COMMITTEE	
We understand and agree that the Town of Items/services are limited to the date stated	Ayer will receive \$ for the booth fees and that the sale of or above from 12:00 P.M. (Noon) to 10:00 pm at Pirone Park, Ayer, MA	ır
Deposits are non-refundable!!!		
Application money can be sent t		
4 th of July Committee	Price List MUST be <u>Displayed</u> <u>Outside</u> in a <u>Visible Place</u> on	
Ayer Town Hall	day of event	
1 Main Street	and of every	
Ayer, MA 01432		
letters and vendor guidelines. We furthe of our area and the removal of our equip and the Ayer 4 th of July Committee is <u>NC</u> harmless the Town of Ayer and the 4 th of costs to the applicant pursuant to this ap	nent is made the Committee will assign booth space and mail out configer understand and agree that we are responsible for both the set up are oment, property and debris (trash) on the above stated date and that to <u>OT</u> responsible for any property left at Pirone Park. We agree to indef July Committee, its Agents, Representatives, and assigns against all opplication. It is agreed that items/services for sale <u>WILL NOT</u> include xicating substances. No Silly String Will Be Sold.	nd clean up he Town of Ayer emnify and hold claims, demands and
ACCEPTING FOR THE TOWN OF AY	YER 4 TH OF JULY COMMITTEE 2018 BY:	
Nome	Date:	
Name		
AMOUNT: \$	# OF SPACES PAID FOR:	

() Check-Check #____ () Cash

Method of payment: